RUNMAGEDDON

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: M40-44
Msc Zawodnik

1 KROPIDLOWSKI Grzegorz

2 MACIEJEWSKI tukasz

3 KASZA Rafat

4 OBSZYNSKI Marcin

5 KANIECKI Pawet

6 PULSA Artar

7 JUDEK tukasz

8 KLEINAUSKAS Mindaugas

9 JACHIMOWSKI Jarostaw

10 ANTANAVICIUS }urij

11 VERTELKA Titas

12 MORAWSKI Grzegorz

13 BIENIECKI Jaro

14 SADOWSKI tukasz

15 BUDZYNSKI Adam

16 GIL Andrzej

17 TKACZYK Przemystaw

18 KOLPA tukasz

19 MOSTOWSKI Radostaw

20 PIOTRKOWICZ Michat

21 KULECZKA Jacek

Znaleziono 21 wynik(6w)

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC WARSZAWA

Zimowy Runmageddon Warszawa
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2024-02-03
Tor Stuzewiec
12 km

Numer
a4
36
30
25
99
19

110
33
18
69
60
139
28
37
100
80
76
97
116
111

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

Klub
WOLF TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
RADNY ZIELONEJ GORY
OCR TEAM BILGORA]
WATAHA OCR PRZEMYSL
OCR BALTIC WARRIORS
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

SANOK BIEGA
OCR BALTIC WARRIORS

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
POWER TRAINING
UNITED RUNNERS

WOLF TEAM

GE AEROSPACE RUNNERS
DZIKI_ORLINSKIEGO
WARRIORS £ODZ

Kategoria

Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn

Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn

Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn

Seria
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:10
08:00
08:00
08:10
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:10
08:00
08:00
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:10

B4 SEGRI

6km
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:38:13
00:38:23
00:38:27
00:38:40
00:39:53
00:40:57
00:41:08
00:41:19
00:41:45
00:43:09
00:44:26
00:45:22
00:50:16
00:53:21
00:53:30
00:55:42
00:55:51
01:07:47
01:07:47


file:///zimowy-runmageddon-warszawa/m1033.html
http://b4sport.pl

	RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC WARSZAWA
	Klasyfikacja: M40-44
	Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km


